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CA0051 200599820414 APNA SAHAKARI BANK LTD. COMPOSITE NITIN ASHOK TENDULKAR
अपना बœक भवन, डीआर एस.एस.राव रोड, परेल, मंुबई 400012, महारा Ō̓  Apna Bank Bhawan, DR S.S.Rao 
Road, Parel, Mumbai 400012, Maharashtra

31-Mar-25 31-Mar-28

CA0756 201223562113 DIALMYTRIP TECH PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE Prem Prakash Singh
आर जेड-बी-12/11-ए, टी/एफ, महावीर ए̢Ƒेव-I, नई िदʟी, साउथ वेː िदʟी, 110045, िदʟी R Z-B-
12/11-A, T/F, Mahavir Enclave-1, New Delhi, South West Delhi, 110045, Delhi

01-Jul-24 01-Jul-27

CA0108 201192624563 INDIAN BANK COMPOSITE SURAJ PRASANNA DAS
254-260, अʫई शनमुगम सलाई, रोयापेǥा, चेɄई - 600014, तिमलनाडु 254-260, Avvai Shanmugam 
Salai, Royapettah, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu

31-Mar-25 31-Mar-28

CA0121 200471025418 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK COMPOSITE LIJITH CHAMMANUR MOHAN
763, इंिडयन ओवरसीज बœक, सŐटŌ ल ऑिफस, अɄा सलाई, चेɄई, चेɄई, 600002, तिमलनाडु 763, Indian 
Overseas Bank, Central Office, Anna Salai, Chennai 600002, Tamil Nadu

31-Mar-25 31-Mar-28

CA0191 201150539665 KARNATAKA BANK LTD. COMPOSITE HERLE VASANT RAMESH
पोː बॉƛ नंबर 599, महावीर सकŊ ल, कंकनाडी, मœगलोर, दिƗण कɄड़, 575002, कनाŊटक Post Box No. 
599, Mahaveer Circle, Kankanady, Mangalore, Dakshina Kannada, 575002, Karnataka

31-Mar-25 31-Mar-28

CA0617 200434957627 REPCO HOME FINANCE LIMITED COMPOSITE S BALAGANAPATHY
रे̪को टावर, नही.ं 33, उȅरी उ˝ान रोड, टी. नगर, चेɄई, 600017, तिमलनाडु Repco Tower, No. 33, 
North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai, 600017, Tamil Nadu

14-Nov-24 14-Nov-27

CA0318 201327072777 SAPTHAGIRI GRAMEENA BANK COMPOSITE MARUBOYINA RAVI TEJA
19-565/11, तीसरी मंिजल िवशाल मेगा माटŊ ऊपरी मंिजल, िचȅूर, 517002, आंŬ Ůदेश 19-565/11, 3rd 
Floor Vishal Mega Mart Upper Floor, Chittoor 517002, Andhra Pradesh

18-Apr-25 18-Apr-28

CA0072 201286398066 TAMIL NADU GRAMA BANK COMPOSITE SUTHERSON T
नंबर 6, यरकौड रोड ह˕मपǥी, सलेम 636007, तिमलनाडु No. 6, Yercaud Road Hasthampatti, Salem 
636007, Tamil Nadu

31-Mar-25 31-Mar-28

CA0830 201598141368 UNITY SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED COMPOSITE KAWALPREET KAUR SURI
40, बसंत लोक, वसंत िवहार, नई िदʟी, 110057, िदʟी, भारत 40, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New 
Delhi, 110057, Delhi, India

07-Dec-25 07-Dec-28

CA0935 200809152291 AMBIT FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE SHARAD GARG
A 506-A510, KANAKIA WALL STREET, ANDHERI-KURLA ROAD, CHAKALA, ANDHERI EAST, 
MAHARASHTRA,MUMBAI, 400093

30-Apr-24 30-Apr-27

CA0835 200162825852 UNIFFY ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD. COMPOSITE BRINDA VIJAY RAGHAVAN
702 10वी ंमंिजल साउथ Ƒोज, िनवाŊण कंटŌ ी सेƃर 50, गुड़गांव, 122018, हįरयाणा 702 10th Floor South 
Close, Nirvana Country Sector 50, Gurgaon, 122018, Haryana

28-Dec-25 28-Dec-28

CA0615 201113918494 SADRAVYA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE VIBHU AGGARWAL
शुभाशीष 12/45ए, पंजाबी बाग पिʮम, पिʮम िदʟी, 110026, िदʟी Shubhashish 12/45A, Punjabi Bagh 
West, West Delhi, 110026, Delhi

13-Nov-24 13-Nov-27

CA0123 201467809378 PROSALES FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT.LTD. COMPOSITE Rajesh Balachandra Patil
23, िŢएिटव इंडİ Ōː यल पįरसर, संुदर नगर, किलना, सनाŢूज़ -ईː, मंुबई 400098, महारा Ō̓  23, Creative 
Industrial Premises, Sunder Nagar, Kalina, Sanacruz -East, Mumbai 400098, Maharashtra

01-Apr-25 01-Apr-28

CA0163 201345452769
JAGDAMBAY INSURANCE ADVISORY SERVICES 
PVT.LTD.

COMPOSITE Taranjeet Tuteja
ई-118, सदर चौक आबूलेन, मेरठ, 201001, उȅर Ůदेश E-118, Sadar Chowk Abulane, Meerut, 201001, 
Uttar Pradesh

01-Apr-25 01-Apr-28

CA0884 201362006099
MITR SEWA INSURANCE AND FINTECH PRIVATE 
LIMITED

COMPOSITE HARI KRISHNA
682/11, जीएफ, आदशŊ कॉलोनी, इɌाफ नगर सेƃर-10, इंिदरा नगर, लखनऊ -2 26016, उȅर Ůदेश 
682/11, GF, ADARSH COLONY, INSAF NAGAR SEC-10, INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW, 226016, UTTAR 
PRADESH

17-Dec-23 17-Dec-26

CA0968 201109307181
SUSTAINABLE AGRO COMMERCIAL FINANCE 
LIMITED

COMPOSITE - 7 KUMPTHA STREET, BALLARED, EASTATE MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, 400001 01-Aug-24 01-Aug-27

CA0780 201567869911 MYRRA INSURANCE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE RAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM FLAT NO-902 TOWER-1, ASHIANA UPVAN AHINSA KHAND 2 INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD 201014 12-Oct-23 12-Oct-26

CA0983 201352706276 INS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE -
NO-13 & 14, 1ST CROSS, 1ST MAIN, SAMRAT LAYOUR, AREKERE BANNERGHATTA ROAD, 
BANGALORE 560076

15-Oct-24 15-Oct-27

CA0954 201188031192 ARIMALABS PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE CHITRA C NO-19/25, DEVAKI AMMAL STREET, VETRI NAGAR, KOLATHUR CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU, 600082 20-Jun-24 20-Jun-27

CA0976 201472086361 PROSAFE INSURANCE PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE - SHOP NO-5, VILLAGE BUTRELA, BACK SIDE SHIVALIK PUBLIC, SECTOR 40, CHANDIGARH, 160036 29-Aug-24 29-Aug-27

CA0567 200606849654 UDHAM SINGH NAGER DISTRICT CO OP BANK LTD COMPOSITE - HEAD OFFICE SRA-03, KASHIPUR BYEPASS ROAD, RUDRAPUR, UTTARAKHAND, 263153 13-Jun-24 13-Jun-27

CA0265 200884921191 ODISHA GRAMYA BANK COMPOSITE - KOKILA RESIDENCY PLOT NO-190/702, ANANTA VIHAR POKHARIPUR, ODISHA, 751020 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-28

CA0311 201265396621 VULCAN INSURANCE SERVICES PVT LTD COMPOSITE - 4TH FLOOOR KAZIRANGA TOWER RGBARUHA RODAD, GUWAHTI ASSAM, ASSAM, 781021 17-Apr-25 17-Apr-28

CA0785 201244577384 SAFETYNET INSURANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE -
B-702, PRAMUKH PLAZA, CHAKALA, ANDHER EAST, MUMBAI, MUMBAI SUBURBAN, 
MAHARASHTRA, 400059

19-Dec-24 19-Dec-27

CA0139 200769274799
DATTATRAY MAHARAJ KALAMBE JAOLI SAHAKARI 
BANK LIMITED

COMPOSITE - H O-418 20 M A RAOD, MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,400093 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-28

CA0992 201480786883
FINOFIN INSURANCE AND ADVISORY SERVICES 
PRIVATE LIMITED

COMPOSITE - FINVASIA CENTRE D 179, PHASE 8-B, SECTOR 74, MOHALI, PUNJAB, 160055 13-Nov-24 13-Nov-27

CA01064 201097352604 FINDO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE
OFFICE 101, SHREEYOG CHS, CIVIL K VILLA ROAD,OPPOSITE CIVIL HOSPITAL MAIN GATE, THANE, 
MAHARASHTRA, 400601

21-Jul-25 21-Jul-28

CA0249 201358157837 VAKRANGEE LIMITED COMPOSITE
PLOT NO 93 ROAD NO 16 VAKRANGEE HOUSE MAROL CO OP INDUSTRIAL ESTATE KANDIVALI, OFF 
ROAD MAROL ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI CITY MAHARASHTRA - 400093

05-Dec-24 05-Dec-27

CA0294 201955413529 PUDUVAI BHARATHIAR GRAMA BANK COMPOSITE 441,M G ROAD,MUTHIALPET,PONDICHERRY, TAMIL NADU, 604201 10-Apr-25 10-Apr-28

LIST OF CORPORATEAGENT as on date 01/01/2026



CA0682 200406639955 OLA FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT.LTD COMPOSITE -
414 3RD REGENT INSIGNIA 4TH BLOCK 17TH MAIN 100 FEET RAOD, KORAMANGALA BENGALURU 
URBAN  KARNATAKA, KARNATAKA, 560034

10-Sep-25 10-Sep-28

CA1051 202145166642 MY MUDRA FINCORP LIMITED COMPOSITE
S/O. UMEND SINGH, VALLABH NAGAR, WARD NO. 03, DALLI-RAJHARA(M), DALL, CHHATTISGARH, 
BALOD, 491227

20-Jul-25 20-Jul-28

CA0913 201605389672 NAMDEV FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE
S-1, S-7-8, SHREE NATH PLAZA, SECOND FLOOR, NEAR SAGAR MARKET, BHANKROTA, JAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN, 302026

28-Feb-24 28-Feb-27

CA538 202130490796 PKF SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED COMPOSITE 16 DEFENCE COLONY, JALANDHAR PUNJAB, 144001 17-Jun-24 17-Jun-27


